For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  RV-K Single Core Copper XLPE PVC Cable 1.8/3kV 50mm² to 630mm²
RV-K Single Core Copper XLPE PVC Cable 1.8/3kV 50mm² to 630mm²
Description
Single core RV-K 1.8/3kV cable is a low voltage class 5, flexible power
distribution cable with a rating of 1.8/3kV. It is made in accordance with IEC
60502-1 with UV resistance to  AENOR Spanish standard UNE 211605
The high flexibility of the RV-K Cable with its Class 5 Copper conductors makes

RV-K Single Core Copper XLPE PVC Cable 1.8/3kV 50mm² to 630mm² - Dimensions
Reference
Conductor Size
(mm2)
No Of Cores
Insulation
Thickness (mm)
Sheath Thickness
(mm)
Minimum Bending
Radius
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km)
RVK3KVCL51X50 50 1 2.0 1.4 124 15.5 580
RVK3KVCL51X70 70 1 2.0 1.5 140 17.5 750
RVK3KVCL51X95 95 1 2.0 1.6 152 19.0 995
RVK3KVCL51X120 120 1 2.0 1.7 172 21.5 1220
RVK3KVCL51X150 150 1 2.0 1.7 180 22.5 1460
RVK3KVCL51X185 185 1 2.0 1.8 196 24.5 1770
RVK3KVCL51X240 240 1 2.0 1.9 216 27.0 2285
RVK3KVCL51X300 300 1 2.0 2.0 240 30.0 2815
RVK3KVCL51X400 400 1 2.1 2.1 280 35.0 3650
RVK3KVCL51X400 500 1 2.2 2.2 304 38.0 5100
RVK3KVCL51X630 630 1 2.4 2.4 348 43.5 6750
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR LIABILITY. WE
BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133